Amelchenko Vasyl Vasylovych

Category

Date of birth

Last position

Date of dismissal

risks

Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Nov. 28, 1962

Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine (Ukrainian Parliament),
Member of Parliament of Ukraine of the 8th Ukrainian
Verkhovna Rada

Aug. 29, 2019

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

5.29
Expand

1. Declared value of property and cars - 1592838.00 UAH exceed
declared income - 1700.00 UAH in 10 times and more


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63

2. Declared hard cash - USD 296679.44 exceeds USD 50000

3. Cash declared in the very first electronic asset declaration available
in the system is USD 362165.6, that in 114.3 times exceeds
income - USD 3167.76

4. Asset declaration does not indicate PEP's spouse

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Amelchenko Tetiana Anatoliivna wife —
DenapTameHT hiHaHCIB YepHiriBCcbKoi

obnacHoi oep>xaBHOI agMiHicTpauii ,

HavanbHuk Bigainy 6yxrantepcbKoro

06niKy, 3BiTHOCTI Ta opraHilauinHoi

poboTun-ronosHun byxrantep

Amelchenko Anastasiia Vasylivna daughter —

N


https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/62dfd88e-7f2d-43f2-993d-f87f57730079
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10867
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10867
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10867
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10867
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10868
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10868
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10868
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10868

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

PagunkanbHa napTia Onera 20 144,66
Jawka, nepwnin 3aCTynHNK
ronoesun BukoHaB4oro KomiteTty

BepxosHa Pafa YkpaiHu, 14 899,13
KomiTeT 3 nuTaHb 6loaxeTy,

Hapoa4HWN genyTaT YKpaiHu,

nepLnin 3aCTYNHNK FOS10BU

KomiTeTy 3 nuTaHb BlogxeTy

BPY

BepxoBHa Paga YkpaiHu, 16 347,43
KomiTeT 3 nuTaHb 6loaxeTy,

HapooHWN faenyTaT YKpaiHu,

nepLwmn 3acCTynHUK FOJI0BU

KomiTeTy 3 nuTaHb BrogxeTy

BPY

Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine, 11 615,49
Budget Committee, Member of

Parliament of Ukraine, First

Deputy Head of the Committee

on the Verkhovna Rada of

Ukraine Budget

Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine, 3167,76
Budget Committee, Member of
Parliament of Ukraine, First

Deputy Head of the Committee

on the Verkhovna Rada of

Ukraine Budget

Verkhovna Rada, Member of 3167,76
Parliament of Ukraine

1983,05


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ec58ddc3-7b42-4022-804a-58d1890de185
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bb0e53f9-9126-43da-8ae4-7bc56408ae4c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3ab4d804-28b1-4301-bd3a-16ca01c537fc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4a0cbdbf-1e16-48dc-a099-9366ec7f532e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0874acec-70a0-40a1-b2dc-0eca3a712fd4
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_96_210

2014 Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine 2 060,83 2 327,63

2013

[

(Ukrainian Parliament),
Member of Parliament of
Ukraine of the 8th Ukrainian
Verkhovna Rada

Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine 4 241,66 4 527,79
(Ukrainian Parliament),

Member of Parliament of

Ukraine of the 8th Ukrainian

Verkhovna Rada


http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_2546
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_2085

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

4 200
512,00

50
500,00

4410
000,00

50
500,00

5360
000,00

33
500,00

5160
000,00

32
000,00

162
000,00

170
000,00

170
000,00

155
000,00

10
320,00

320,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ec58ddc3-7b42-4022-804a-58d1890de185
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ec58ddc3-7b42-4022-804a-58d1890de185
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ec58ddc3-7b42-4022-804a-58d1890de185
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bb0e53f9-9126-43da-8ae4-7bc56408ae4c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bb0e53f9-9126-43da-8ae4-7bc56408ae4c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bb0e53f9-9126-43da-8ae4-7bc56408ae4c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3ab4d804-28b1-4301-bd3a-16ca01c537fc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3ab4d804-28b1-4301-bd3a-16ca01c537fc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3ab4d804-28b1-4301-bd3a-16ca01c537fc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4a0cbdbf-1e16-48dc-a099-9366ec7f532e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4a0cbdbf-1e16-48dc-a099-9366ec7f532e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4a0cbdbf-1e16-48dc-a099-9366ec7f532e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0874acec-70a0-40a1-b2dc-0eca3a712fd4

2015

2015

2015

2014

2013

Cash

Other

Deposits

Deposits

Deposits

4 980
000,00

155
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0874acec-70a0-40a1-b2dc-0eca3a712fd4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0874acec-70a0-40a1-b2dc-0eca3a712fd4
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_96_210
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_2546
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_2085

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2017 UAH —
2016 UAH —
2015 UAH —
2015 UAH —
2014 UAH —
2013 UAH 38 599,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ec58ddc3-7b42-4022-804a-58d1890de185
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bb0e53f9-9126-43da-8ae4-7bc56408ae4c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3ab4d804-28b1-4301-bd3a-16ca01c537fc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4a0cbdbf-1e16-48dc-a099-9366ec7f532e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0874acec-70a0-40a1-b2dc-0eca3a712fd4
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_96_210
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_2546
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_2085

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2015 —

2014 —

2013 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ec58ddc3-7b42-4022-804a-58d1890de185
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bb0e53f9-9126-43da-8ae4-7bc56408ae4c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3ab4d804-28b1-4301-bd3a-16ca01c537fc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4a0cbdbf-1e16-48dc-a099-9366ec7f532e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0874acec-70a0-40a1-b2dc-0eca3a712fd4
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_96_210
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_2546
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_2085

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

2013

1200.0 sgq. m (1)

2374.0 sq. m (2)

1200.0 sg. m (1)

1200.0 sg. m (1)

120.0sg. m (1)

1200.0 sg. m (1)

0.12sg. m (1)

1200.0 sg. m (1)

75.8 sq. m
(1)

55.0sgq. m
(1)

55.0sq. m
(1)

113.0sg. m

(2)

113.0sg. m

(2)

113.0sg. m

(2)

113.0sg. m

(2)

113.0sg. m

(2)
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ec58ddc3-7b42-4022-804a-58d1890de185
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bb0e53f9-9126-43da-8ae4-7bc56408ae4c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3ab4d804-28b1-4301-bd3a-16ca01c537fc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4a0cbdbf-1e16-48dc-a099-9366ec7f532e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0874acec-70a0-40a1-b2dc-0eca3a712fd4
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_96_210
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_2546
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_2085

VEHICLES:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

2013

Lexus 330 2007

NISSAN PATROL 2011

NISSAN PATROL 2011
HYUNDAI TUCSON 2008

NISSAN PATROL 2011
HYUNDAI TUCSON 2008

BA3 2107 2003
Hyundai 2000 ky6. cm. 2008

Hyundai 2000 ky6.cm 2008
BA3 2107 2003

Hyundai 2000 ky6.cm 2008
BA3 2107 2003


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ec58ddc3-7b42-4022-804a-58d1890de185
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bb0e53f9-9126-43da-8ae4-7bc56408ae4c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3ab4d804-28b1-4301-bd3a-16ca01c537fc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4a0cbdbf-1e16-48dc-a099-9366ec7f532e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0874acec-70a0-40a1-b2dc-0eca3a712fd4
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_96_210
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_2546
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_2085

CAREER:

Nov. 27, 2014 — till Aug. 29, 2019 Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine
(Ukrainian Parliament), Member
of Parliament of Ukraine of the 8th
Ukrainian Verkhovna Rada

— Radical Party of Oleg Liashko,
yneH lMpe3ngii NoniTn4Hoi paan,
yneH MoniTuyHoOI pagun, 3aCTyNHUK
Nigepa NapTii

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

JSC "Oschadbank" 00032129 Bank customer

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/554
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4432
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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